REGENT COLLEGE OF THE CARIBBEAN

Schedule of Fees

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

2022/2023 Academic Year

All Fees Quoted in US\$

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS (Full Time)			Approximate	Per Semester		
		ost per dit hour	Number of Credits	Tutition	Registration Fees	Total Semester Fees
Bachelors of Science in Business Administration with emphasis in Management	\$	55.00	15	825.00	75.00	900.00
Associate Degree in Business	\$	55.00	15	825.00	75.00	900.0
Certificate in Business	\$	55.00	9	495.00	75.00	570.0
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates.						
*Part-time students see below						
SCHOOL OF BIBLE AND THEOLOGY (Full Time)			Approximate	Per Semester		
		ost per dit hour	Number of Credits	Tutition	Registration Fees	Total Semester Fees
Bachelor of Arts in Theology (minor Business Management or Counselling)	\$	55.00	15	825.00	75.00	900.0
Diploma in Theology	\$	55.00	15	825.00	75.00	900.0
Certificate in Ministry (full-time)	\$	55.00	10	550.00	75.00	625.0
Certificate in Children's Ministry	Ś	55.00	3	165.00	35.00	200.0
Servineace in enhancing ministry	Ş	55.00	5	105.00	55.00	200.00
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates.	Ş	55.00	3	105.00	55.00	200.00
•	Ş	55.00	5	165.00	55.00	200.00
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates.	ې -	55.00		165.00	Per Semester	200.00
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates. Part-time students see below	C	ost per dit hour	Approximate Number of Credits	Tutition		Total Semester Fees
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates. Part-time students see below Part time fees for School of Business and School of Bible & Theology	Co	ost per	Approximate Number of		Per Semester	Total Semester Fees
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates. Part-time students see below Part time fees for School of Business and School of Bible & Theology Part-time students register per credit PER SEMESTER	Co Cre \$	ost per dit hour	Approximate Number of Credits	Tutition	Per Semester Registration Fees	Total Semester Fees 145.0
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates. Part-time students see below Part time fees for School of Business and School of Bible & Theology Part-time students register per credit PER SEMESTER 1 Module (2 credits)	Cre \$ \$	ost per dit hour 55.00	Approximate Number of Credits 2	Tutition 110.00	Per Semester Registration Fees 35.00	Total Semester Fees 145.0 200.0
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates. Part-time students see below Part time fees for School of Business and School of Bible & Theology Part-time students register per credit PER SEMESTER 1 Module (2 credits) 1 Module (3 credits)	Cre \$ \$ \$	ost per dit hour 55.00 55.00	Approximate Number of Credits 2 3	Tutition 110.00 165.00	Per Semester Registration Fees 35.00 35.00	Total Semester Fees 145.0 200.0 405.0
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates. Part-time students see below Part time fees for School of Business and School of Bible & Theology Part-time students register per credit PER SEMESTER 1 Module (2 credits) 1 Module (3 credits) 2 Modules (6 credits)	Co Cre \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	ost per dit hour 55.00 55.00 55.00	Approximate Number of Credits 2 3 6	Tutition 110.00 165.00 330.00	Per Semester Registration Fees 35.00 35.00 75.00	Total Semester Fees 145.00 200.00 405.00 570.00
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates. Part-time students see below Part time fees for School of Business and School of Bible & Theology Part-time students register per credit PER SEMESTER 1 Module (2 credits) 1 Module (3 credits) 2 Modules (6 credits) 3 Modules (9 credits)	Co Cre \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	ost per dit hour 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00	Approximate Number of Credits 2 3 6 9	Tutition 110.00 165.00 330.00 495.00	Per Semester Registration Fees 35.00 35.00 75.00 75.00	Total Semester Fees 145.0 200.0 405.0 570.0
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates. Part-time students see below Part time fees for School of Business and School of Bible & Theology Part-time students register per credit PER SEMESTER 1 Module (2 credits) 1 Module (3 credits) 2 Modules (6 credits) 3 Modules (9 credits)	Cre \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	ost per dit hour 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00	Approximate Number of Credits 2 3 6 9	Tutition 110.00 165.00 330.00 495.00	Per Semester Registration Fees 35.00 35.00 75.00 75.00	Total Semester Fees 145.0 200.0 405.0 570.0
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates. Part-time students see below Part time fees for School of Business and School of Bible & Theology Part-time students register per credit PER SEMESTER 1 Module (2 credits) 1 Module (3 credits) 2 Modules (6 credits) 3 Modules (9 credits) 4 Modules (12 credits)	Cre \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	ost per dit hour 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00	Approximate Number of Credits 2 3 6 9	Tutition 110.00 165.00 330.00 495.00	Per Semester Registration Fees 35.00 35.00 75.00 75.00	Total Semester Fees 145.0 200.0 405.0 570.0 735.0
Registration is on a per credit basis. Figures are approximates. Part-time students see below Part time fees for School of Business and School of Bible & Theology Part-time students register per credit PER SEMESTER 1 Module (2 credits) 1 Module (3 credits) 2 Modules (6 credits) 3 Modules (9 credits) 4 Modules (12 credits)	Cre \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	ost per dit hour 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00	Approximate Number of Credits 2 3 6 9	Tutition 110.00 165.00 330.00 495.00 660.00	Per Semester Registration Fees 35.00 35.00 75.00 75.00	Total